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FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB EVENT

Anna Begin Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls  

Zoe Blevens Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Laura Carleton Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls  

Isabella Cassini South Okanagan SC Star 1 Girls  

Eleana Catton Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 1 Girls  

Abbie Christensen Raft Mountain SC Star 1 Girls  

Sophie Clark Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Lillee Cooney Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Chanel Cyr Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Aliyah Gurak Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 1 Girls  

Payton Hebb Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls  

Viola Hinton Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Allie Hobenshield Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Sophia Jaron-Flower Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls  

Yeonju Jung Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls  

Grace Kelly Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls  

Ryen Korb Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Amara MacKinley Summerland SC Star 1 Girls  

Madison Matheis Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls  

Shelby McAfee Summerland SC Star 1 Girls  

Teigan McGinnis Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Isabelle Neiser Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls  

Audrey Noftle South Okanagan SC Star 1 Girls  

Catherine Penner Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Lyla Pitino Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Rosalee Ponte Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Sydney Price Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Tea Quinton Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Sadie Quinton Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Miley Rahmanian Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls  

Lylyan Roberts Raft Mountain SC Star 1 Girls  

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls  

Payton Sintich Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls  

Avlyn Smirl Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Cecilia Smith Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Isabella Smith Vernon SC Star 1 Girls  

Justine Vande Caveye Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls  

Ava Vassilakaki Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls  

Olivia Waters Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  



Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls  

Hanna Woolley Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls  

Kobe Morgan Vernon SC Star 1 Boys  

Moriah Bouthillier Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls  

Leena Bridgett Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls  

Claire Brown Revelstoke SC Star 2 Girls  

Maggie Bucher Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls  

Simone Buchholz Winfield SC Star 2 Girls  

Jenna Campbell Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls  

Kory-Katelynn Davidson Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls  

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Sienna Foster-Henderson Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls  

Beatrice Gagne Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls  

Deepika Gill Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls  

Erica Grant Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolStar 2 Girls  

Alana Guttormsson South Okanagan SC Star 2 Girls  

Jasmine Halifax Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 2 Girls  

Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Emma Herrling Williams Lake SC Star 2 Girls  

Kate Hobenshield Vernon SC Star 2 Girls  

Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl SC Star 2 Girls  

Raiya Kelly-Keay Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls  

Rae-lyn Kostesky Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls  

Mariia Kuzmenko Vernon SC Star 2 Girls  

Danya Leduc Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls  

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Alexus Marsel Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls  

Rogue Mattenley Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls  

Molly Mitchell Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls  

Noelle Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls  

Annaston Munro Vernon SC Star 2 Girls  

Sarah Nagata Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls  

Yuzuki Onishi Summerland SC Star 2 Girls  

Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls  

Abegail Redekopp Vernon SC Star 2 Girls  

Ashley Renker Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls  

Calta Rigby Winfield SC Star 2 Girls  

Angela Sangha Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls  

Brooke Sindlinger Vernon SC Star 2 Girls  

HENRIETTA SMITH Vernon SC Star 2 Girls  

Amelia Spencer Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolStar 2 Girls  

Jayda Starrs Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls  

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Aydra Thiessen Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Ellie Thompson Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls  



Lillian Wicks Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls  

Blayre Yano Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls  

Iggy Connolly Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Boys  

Reid Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Boys  

Riley Wiker South Okanagan SC Star 2 Boys  

Mya Armstrong Vernon SC Star 3 Girls  

McKenna Baker Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 3 Girls  

Mackenzie Bellows Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls  

Alexi Browning Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls  

Ella Crombie Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 3 Girls  

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls  

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls  

Haileigh Goodie Raft Mountain SC Star 3 Girls  

chloe hughes Nicola Valley SC Star 3 Girls  

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Star 3 Girls  

Sophia Jung Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls  

Noa Kan Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls  

Olivia Kearl Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls  

Justine Labonte Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls  

Eryn Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 3 Girls  

Danielle Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 3 Girls  

Willow Logan Sun Bowl SC Star 3 Girls  

Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls  

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls  

Abbey Mctavish Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls  

Faith Olivier Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls  

Sarah Parno Nicola Valley SC Star 3 Girls  

Sofia Pereira Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls  

Kieren Podworny Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls  

Angelina Sam brusly Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls  

Hannah Scuka Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls  

Danica Secord Revelstoke SC Star 3 Girls  

Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls  

Abigail Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 3 Girls  

Kaia Trenholm Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls  

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls  

Micah Rodrigues Glengarry SC Star 3 Boys  

Amy Kim Kelowna SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Dreah Portelance Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolStar 4 Girls U13  

Anna Beyer Vernon SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Lara Held Valleyview SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Sophie Hughes Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Kristine Jones Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13  



Amelia Ponte Kelowna SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Rhenna Secord Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Abby Thoms Nicola Valley SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 4 Girls U13  

Ollie Zhang Kelowna SC Star 4 Boys U13  

Jackie Bracken Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Riley Condon Sun Bowl SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Ryin Crombie Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Vivian Jacobs Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Myaia Koenig South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Ava Lussier Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Daisy-May Munro Salmon Arm SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Matteya Portelance Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolStar 4 Girls 13&O  

Jordyn Pryor Lumby & District SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Meran Robb South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Tieler Shular Kamloops SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Sosnowsky Ainsley Salmon Arm SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Emily Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls 13&O  

Christiana Lock Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Ayla Cross Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Lori Olsvik Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Shanelle Rodrigues Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Matthew O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Boys U13  

Karlie Beattie Revelstoke SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Cloe Carleton Vernon SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Erin Hipolito Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Art Ignatyev Vernon SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Alex Jung Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Rachel Jung Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Audrey Page Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Shy Kuchera Mt Boucherie SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Marina Land Kelowna SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Taylor Luft Mt Boucherie SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

rena mcleod Winfield SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Cyan Nickel Summerland SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Emma penner Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  



Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Brenna Wassing Valleyview SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Jocelyn Erdt Glengarry SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Emma Penner Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Jenna Penner Kelowna SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Haley Barber Valleyview SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Jenna Cooper Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Jocelyn Erdt Glengarry SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Brittaney Leupin Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Haley Barber Valleyview SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Jessie Grant Mt Boucherie SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Konstantina Lock Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Jordana McEachern Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Aysia Morgan Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Nadia Snyman Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Megan Yudin Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Aysia Morgan Kelowna SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Jaeda Ostoforoff Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Nadia Snyman Glengarry SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Jessie Grant Mt Boucherie SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Jordana McEachern Glengarry SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Mya Armstrong Vernon SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive   

Mackenzie Bellows Kamloops SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive   

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive   

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive   

Erica Grant Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolPre-Introductory Interpretive   

Nikita Spencer Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolPre-Introductory Interpretive   

Amelia Spencer Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolPre-Introductory Interpretive   

Aydra Thiessen Salmon Arm SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive   

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive   

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Introductory Interpretive   



Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm SC Introductory Interpretive   

Lara Held Valleyview SC Introductory Interpretive   

Olivia Kearl Salmon Arm SC Introductory Interpretive   

Willow Logan Sun Bowl SC Introductory Interpretive   

Sara McCreight Vernon SC Introductory Interpretive   

Sarah Parno Nicola Valley SC Introductory Interpretive   

Meran Robb South Okanagan SC Introductory Interpretive   

Kaia Trenholm Kamloops SC Introductory Interpretive   

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Introductory Interpretive   

Gurleen Bajwa South Okanagan SC Bronze Interpretive   

Megan Barber Valleyview SC Bronze Interpretive   

Cloe Carleton Vernon SC Bronze Interpretive   

Erin Hipolito Glengarry SC Bronze Interpretive   

chloe hughes Nicola Valley SC Bronze Interpretive   

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Bronze Interpretive   

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Bronze Interpretive   

Ariana Mantua South Okanagan SC Bronze Interpretive   

Kaelyn McRae Lumby & District SC Bronze Interpretive   

Dreah Portelance Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolBronze Interpretive   

Matteya Portelance Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolBronze Interpretive   

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley SC Bronze Interpretive   

Abby Thoms Nicola Valley SC Bronze Interpretive   

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Bronze Interpretive   

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry SC Bronze Interpretive   

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive   

Molly Koenig South Okanagan SC Silver Interpretive   

Kira Koffler Sun Bowl SC Silver Interpretive   

maria mcleod Winfield SC Silver Interpretive   

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive   

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke SC Silver Interpretive   

Brenna Wassing Valleyview SC Silver Interpretive   

Haley Barber Valleyview SC Gold Interpretive   

Riley Condon Sun Bowl SC Gold Interpretive   

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Gold Interpretive   

Jessie Grant Mt Boucherie SC Gold Interpretive   

Lindsay Koepke Sun Bowl SC Gold Interpretive   

Raelyn Morgan Vernon SC Gold Interpretive   

Calissa Adlem Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Ariana Rose Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Sophie Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC Pre-Juvenile Women U11  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry SC Juvenile Women U14  

Alice Lanzoni Highland Development Camp Figure Skating SchoolJuvenile Women U14  

Sarah Mullins Kelowna SC Juvenile Women U14  

Kiera Atkins Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Short PrograM Women U16  

Paige Edgar Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Short PrograM Women U16  

Katie Jones Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Short PrograM Women U16  



Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Short PrograM Women U16  

Ava Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Short PrograM Women U16  

Aurora Schultz Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Short PrograM Women U16  

Kiera Atkins Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Paige Edgar Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Katie Jones Vernon SC Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Ava Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Aurora Schultz Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Abby Bulawka Kelowna SC Novice Short Program Women U17  

Malayna Lesko Kelowna SC Novice Short Program Women U17  

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie SC Novice Short Program Women U17  

Gwenyth Preston Kelowna SC Novice Short Program Women U17  

Emily Sales Kelowna SC Novice Short Program Women U17  

Abby Bulawka Kelowna SC Novice Free Skate Program Women U17  

Malayna Lesko Kelowna SC Novice Free Skate Program Women U17  

Gwenyth Preston Kelowna SC Novice Free Skate Program Women U17  

Emily Sales Kelowna SC Novice Free Skate Program Women U17  

Olivia Kearl Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1   

Noelle Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1   

Reid Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1   

Kieren Podworny Kelowna SC Creative Improv 1   

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1   

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Creative Improv 1   

Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC Creative Improv 2   

Haileigh Goodie Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 2   

Amy KIM Kelowna SC Creative Improv 2   

Christiana Lock Kelowna SC Creative Improv 2   

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby SC Creative Improv 2   

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke SC Creative Improv 2   

Ollie Zhang Kelowna SC Creative Improv 2   

Konstantina Lock Kelowna SC Creative Improv 2   

Maggie Bucher Kamloops SC Elements Star 2   

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Elements Star 2   

Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2   

Kate Hobenshield Vernon SC Elements Star 2   

Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2   

Sophia Jaron-Flower Glengarry SC Elements Star 2   

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2   

Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Elements Star 2   

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2   

Nina Wells Valleyview SC Elements Star 2   

Blayre Yano Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2   

Alexi Browning Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 3   

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Elements Star 3   

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 3   

Sofia Pereira Glengarry SC Elements Star 3   



Kieren Podworny Kelowna SC Elements Star 3   

Angelina Sam brusly Kamloops SC Elements Star 3   

Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 3   

Alyssa Bidoski Vernon SC Elements Star 4   

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC Elements Star 4   

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 4   

Sophia Jung Glengarry SC Elements Star 4   

Noa Kan Glengarry SC Elements Star 4   

Amy KIM Kelowna SC Elements Star 4   

Micah Rodrigues Glengarry SC Elements Star 4   

Tieler Shular Kamloops SC Elements Star 4   

Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC Elements Star 5   

Karlie Beattie Revelstoke SC Elements Star 5   

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Elements Star 5   

Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC Elements Star 5   

Christiana Lock Kelowna SC Elements Star 5   

Ollie Zhang Kelowna SC Elements Star 5   

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland SC Elements Star 6   

Emma Penner Williams Lake SC Elements Star 6   

Shanelle Rodrigues Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 6   

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Elements Star 6   

Calissa Adlem Kelowna SC Open Elements 

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland SC Open Elements 

Ariana Rose Kelowna SC Open Elements 

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Open Elements 

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Open Elements 

Konstantina Lock Kelowna SC Open Elements 

Jordana McEachern Glengarry SC Open Elements 















Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  
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Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  

Pre-Novice Free Skate Program Women U16  


